A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR The state of the s

The State of the s

The Mark Divine Attended to the Grand

BUREAU HASTINGS PARK

OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN

JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having property in any protected area. The proper administration of this property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form.

	OWATION			信念() 15 15 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16	
SONAL INFO	ASAKA (Hiromi)	Mrs. Taka	<u> </u>		
Œ:	<u> </u>	amberland.	B. C.		
	R. B. No. 1.	SEX:	Female	GE: 28	
GISTRATION		SEA:		•	
CUPATION:					
			at name and whether	er carried on by you	urself or in
(If any business rtnership with an	or businesses carried on, st yone; if partnership, give	partner's name.)			
MPLOYER :	None				
		akami //	1054		
		Come Iddres			
DDRESS OF	WIFE OR HUSBAND:	NM Takako (e) Shokan	M	
IAMES OF AL	Y LIVING CHILDRE				
ADDRESS OF	CHILDREN:	Same Address			
					NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE OWNER, WHEN PERSON AND PARTY OF THE OWNER,
	DREN:	PERTY (Each pon: None	arcel must be me	ntioned and partic	ulars giver
STATEMENT 1. LOCATI	OF ALL REAL PRO	PERTY (Each pone)		ntioned and partic	culars given
STATEMENT 1. LOCATI	DREN:	PERTY (Each pont) None	None /	ntioned and partic	culars giver
1. LOCATION OF THE PROPERTY OF	OF ALL REAL PROON AND DESCRIPTION	PERTY (Each points) None	None /		culars giver
1. LOCATION DE LOC	OF ALL REAL PROON AND DESCRIPTION NGS AND OTHER IN	PERTY (Each policy of the poli	None /	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
1. LOCATION OF THE PROPERTY OF	OF ALL REAL PROON AND DESCRIPTION NGS AND OTHER IN	PERTY (Each poly None payable) None	olicies are) No	me /	
1. LOCATION OF THE PROPERTY OF	OF ALL REAL PROON AND DESCRIPTION NGS AND OTHER IN	PERTY (Each poly None payable) None	olicies are) No	me /	
1. LOCATION OF THE PROPERTY OF	OF ALL REAL PROON AND DESCRIPTION NGS AND OTHER IN	PERTY (Each poly None payable) None	olicies are) No	me /	
1. LOCATION OF THE PROPERTY OF	OF ALL REAL PROON AND DESCRIPTION NGS AND OTHER IN	PERTY (Each poly None payable) None	olicies are) No	me /	
1. LOCATION OF THE PROPERTY OF	OF ALL REAL PROON AND DESCRIPTION NGS AND OTHER IN	PERTY (Each policy) No. None rs; state where policy any unregistered and unregistered any unregistered any unregistered any unregistered and	olicies are) No	me /	

OHOM .	CIVIM ON VAX SUCH PROPERTY
AVING ANY INTEREST IN, OF	3 CINE THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF ANY PERSON HA
X VAD PETS None	2 HORSES, LIVESTOCK AND OTHER ANIMALS, POULTR
	.bedestis tell seq sa
	L Sewing machine in Cumberland's Storage.
	STATEMENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED: 1. GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION EQUIPMENT AND MACHINERY, STOCK IN TRADE.
	E FARM LAND, PARTICULARS OF CROPS SOWN:
hat date paid) None	i. SUB-TENANTS, IF ANY (Give name, address, rent and to w
enoM	STATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE:
HICH BYID:	A PARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WE
a Co., Cumberland, 3.	LANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS: Royston Lumbe
4.8 al bnatradmus t	LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: FUELLING ROUSE .
	TATEMENT OF REAL PROPERTY OCCUPIED
OUOX). IF FARM LAND STATE CROPS SOWN
None	STATE IF ANY OTHER PERSON HAS ANY INTEREST.
etto	STATE WHEREABOUTS OF TITLE DOCUMENTS:

POSM **JP	FILE No. 6476
4. IN	SURANCE CARRIED ON ABOVE PROPERTY: None
5. M	ORTGAGES, LIENS AND OTHER CLAIMS ON PROPERTY IN POSSESSION OF OTHERS: None
6. M	ONEYS OWING TO YOU (State if any of these debts assigned and if so, to whom)
7. B(ONDS, DEBENTURES, SHARES, STOCKS OR OTHER SECURITIES (State whereabouts)
8. B/ 9. LI	NK ACCOUNTS: \$1400.00 in Royal Bank Cumberland, B. C. Joint Account with husband FE INSURANCE: None
10, IN	TEREST IN ANY ESTATES OR TRUSTS. None
11. S/	TETY DEPOSIT BOX: None /
	ERSONAL DEBTS: None
2. TI	RADE DEBTS: None /
	band is at Thunder River Road Camp and wife makes Declaration.
area a or oth	the undersigned, hereby voluntarily turn over to the Custodian all my property in the protected a set out above, excepting fishing vessels, deposits of money, shares of stock, debentures, bonds or securities, if any. Therefore the above information is true and complete and fully discloses all my property of description in any protected area in British Columbia and sets forth all my liabilities direct lirect.
Da	ted this 28th day of April 1942. (Signature) H. Garka.
FOR I	Witness DEPARTMENTAL USE

INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

Our File No. 6476	Ung. 2/43.
Full Name ASAKA (Hiromi) Mrs. Tak	2mi
Registration No. 16220 Male - Female A	ge Jan. 3, 1914
Former Address 1041 P 1. 1 1 D.	P
Former Address A. R#1, Cumberland, B.	
Date Evacuated Que 12/va Naturalized - Canada	- P
Date Evacuated Queg. 12/v2 Naturalized - Canadia (che	ek)
RETURNED TO JAPAN	
Present Address 2nd October 1000 Hew Newway	K.C
Warried - Single	
(check) Name of Wife	
Name of Husband Jan	Eami # 06218
Name of Mother Neceased Name of Father ODA	
Names of Children under 16	1 11 11
Lee husband:	-6-1
Requested by CC). Registered with Gust	
Registered with Cust	(Yes or No)
Additional Information	

711 Stock Exchange Bldg., 475 Howe Street, Vancouver, B. C., Nov. 21/46

Custodian of Enemy Property, Royal Bank Building, Vancouver, B. C.

TREASURY DEPT. CLAIM \$ NIL

Dear Sir:

6476

Re: ASAKA, Hiromi #06220

Please note that the above Japanese has been repatriated to Japan. The following is the status of his account with this Department, covering the repatriation transactions:

Money turned in - - - - - - - 600.00

Draft Issued- - - - - - - - 600.00

It will be noted, therefore, that this party is not indebted to this Department in this connection. However, should any further movies come into your hands on this account it should be turned over to this office for transmission to the Japanese in question.

F. G. COBURN,

Supervising Treasury Officer.

FGC/EJ.

DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE For Comptroller of the Treasury

DEPOSIT FORM

Given Name Cheques (must be certified) Cash Dollars Cents List Bank Name and Branch Amount X 1 X 2 X 5 X 10 30x 20 X 50 X 100 Total Bills Silver Copper Total Uneques 600 -Total Cheques Total Amount Teller's Initials Herewith monies as shown above. I wish to take all of these funds with me to Japan, plus \$ now on deposit with the Custodian. Yes; I wish to take with me only the amount of the Government Guarantee Date: OR I have no money to turn in.

_. 1946

Signature

		Model 1940 Approximate Value Above stored at Matt Brown. Cumberland, E	\$ 105.00
No.		Wicker Basket Minister's Robes Religious Books Dresses Overcoats Etc.	
		Value	345.00
No.		Wicker Basket Silk Cloth Cotton Cloth Children's Dresses Baby's Blankets Etc Value	180.00
No.	4	Wicker Basket Japanese Kimonos and its necessities most	
		Value	380.00
No.	5	Wicker Basket	
		Shoes, Japanese bowl and foods Value	
W.			20.00
		Wicker Basket Cotton Cloth Religious Text Books Etc	
		Value	42.00
No.	7	Wicker Basket Religious Text Books Toys	
		Value	160.00
No.	8	Box	
		Foods Chinawares	
		Value	23.00
No.	9	Box .	
	1	Kitchen Utensils Value	
			14.00
NO.	10	Wash Tub Baby wash basin	
		Bucket Etc	
		Value	4.00
No	11		
		Flower Vases Japanese Dolls in Set	
		Value	35.00
No.	1	Big Bag Blankets Sheets Comforters, old clothings Etc	
		Value Total Value	-45.00

Pylo.

Milson

P.O. Box 431,

Cumberland, B.C.

Sept. 26/42.

Mr. R.P. Alexander, Manager, Company of the Custodian,

Japanese Evacuation Section,

Vancouver, B.G.

Dear Sir:-

Report on ASAKA (Hiromi) Nrs. Takami Reg. # 06220.

I A 2 Location and Nature of property. 5 room house # 4, rented from Royston Lumber Co. Ltd. R R # I, Cumberland, B.C. Rent paid to date. House vacant and nailed up.

- 3 All this party's effects more shipped out c/o B.C. Security Gommission in to shipments June 5 and June 9/42. (I5) pieces in all.
 - 4 Insurances, None.
 - 5 Liabilities and personal debts. None to date.
- Recommendations. As all this party's effects have been shipped out of the district this will clean up this party's report. to date.

Yours truly

Matt Brown.

Custodian Agent.

To the Secretary of State acting in his capacity as Custodian.

I ASAKA H.	, Police
registration No. 06220	, hereby request you to
release to me the under-noted p	property stored at
ROYSTON GARAGE R. R. # 1 CUMB	ERLAND B. C.
and I release you from any class	im whatsoever with respect to
such property.	
Description of Property:	
No. 3 & 4 Vicker Baskets No. 6 & 7 Vicker Baskets No. 11 Box Total 8	ber B/X. June 15/42
Dated this lath day	of1942.
	H. araka.
	(Japanese sign here)

NOTE:

B. C. SECURITY COMMISSION

The Custodian is advised that the B.C. Security Commission will pay transportation charges up to 1,000 pounds (which amount includes the free baggage allowed by railroad company on tickets), and any charges over this amount will have to be for the account of the individual Japanese evacuee.

1.476

To the Secretary of State acting in his capacity as Custodian.

I H. Acoba	, Police
registration No	
release to me the under-noted prop	erty stored at
R. R. 61 Comberland, B. C.	
and I release you from any claim w	hatsoever with respect to
such property.	
Description of Property:	
Sewing Machine Stored at Matt Br	ovm Storege
#8 and #5 Wieker Bakets	
/8 and /9 Doxes	
/19 Washtub	
#12 Clothesbeg	Total 7 Floors shiffed as for Bell of Jach
Dated this 5th day of	Total 7 Floors shiffed as for Bill of Jadi June 9442
	H. asaha.
	(Japanese sign here)
Approved	

NOTE:

B. C. SECURITY COMESSION.

The Custodian is advised that the B.C. Security Commission will pay transportation charges up to 1,000 pounds (which amount includes the free baggage allowed by railroad company on tickets), and any charges over this amount will have to be for the account of the individual Japanese evacuee.

October 1, 1942

Matt Brown, Esq., P. O. Box 431, Cumberland, B. C.

Dear Sir:

Ret ASAKA, Hiromi (ars. Takami)

Please accept our thanks for your report of September 26. We note that this party has rented the house from the Royston Lumber Company Ltd., said house now being vacant and boarded up. We also understand that all her personal effects have been shipped out of the district. This cleans up all the assets belonging to this party.

Yours truly,

on

G. D. Milson Administration Department

GDM/GH